
Spring Branch Independent School District 
2022 VARSITY FOOTBALL SCHEDULE 

 

MEMORIAL 
   

NORTHBROOK 
    

August 25 Thursday Seven Lakes W-Tully-6:30 August  26 Friday   Baytown Sterling W-Tully – 7:00    

September  01              Thursday Pearland The Rig-6:00 September  03 Saturday Aldine W-Tully – 6:00    

September  10 Saturday Klein Klein Mem.-6:00   September  9 Friday Brazoswood Hopper-7:00    

September 24 Saturday Cy Creek     W-Tully-6:00 September  23 Friday Cy-Ridge Pridgeon-7:00    

September  30 Friday Northbrook   E-Tully-7:00 September  30 Friday Memorial W-Tully-7:00    

October  07 Friday Spring Woods W-Tully-7:00 October  6 Thursday Stratford E-Tully-6:30    

October 13 Thursday Cy Ridge Pridgeon-6:30 October  13 Thursday Cy-Fair W-Tully-6:30    

October 21 Friday Jersey Village W-Tully-7:00 October  20 Thursday Cy-Creek Pridgeon-6:30    

October 28 Friday Stratford W-Tully-7:00 October  27 Thursday Jersey Village Pridgeon-6:30    

November  05 Saturday Cy Fair     Pridgeon-1:00 November  4 Friday Spring Woods W-Tully-7:00    

  
SPRING WOODS 

    STRATFORD     

August     26 Friday H. Sterling Barnett-7:00 August  26 Friday Tomball Tomball-7:00    

September   1 Thursday Pasadena V. Memorial-7:00 September  2 Friday Oak Ridge      W-Tully-7:00    

September   09 Friday Chavez W-Tully-7:00 September  9 Thursday Hastings Crump-6:00    

September    22 Thursday Jersey Village Pridgeon-6:30 September  23 Friday       Cy-Fair W-Tully-7:00    

September 29 Thursday Cy-Ridge W-Tully-6:30 October  1 Saturday Cy-Creek Pridgeon-6:00    

October 7 Friday Memorial E-Tully-7:00 October  6 Thursday      Northbrook     W-Tully-6:30    

October 14 Friday Stratford W-Tully-7:00 October  14 Friday Spring Woods E-Tully-7:00    

October 21 Friday Cy-Fair Pridgeon-7:00 October  22 Saturday Cy-Ridge W-Tully-1:00    

October 27 Thursday Cy-Creek W-Tully-6:30 October  28 Friday Memorial E-Tully-7:00    

November 4 Friday Northbrook E-Tully–7:00 November  3 Thursday     Jersey Village W-Tully-6:30    

 
*-Homecoming 


